CRESTIAL

Wasser Musik

EINS+
C33778
Sink mixer

FEATURES

Single lever sink mixer 2"

- @40mm ceramic cartridge
- swivel spout

-flexible feed tubes 4"
-chrome finish

210

372

254

400

Yy G'yzll

While we endeavor to provide accurate information, it may be subjected to errors and omissions.
We reserve the right to update any information without prior notice.



